
CHAPTER PRESIDENTS
CHAPTER ROLE NAME EMAIL
DURHAM #83 President Melissa Wilder Mwilder@thestaffzone.com
RALEIGH #92 President Holly Scott holly.scott@allegion.com
GREENVILLE SC #104 President Kavita Borsum kavita@unique-builders.net

PIEDMONT #109 President Kate White kate.white@ctwilson.com
COLUMBIA #113 President Rhae Sutphin rhae@wattsroofing.com

CHARLOTTE #121 President Leslie Westervelt LeslieNAWIC@gmail.com
GREATER TIDEWATER #137 President Amiee Mulvihill nawic137@gmail.com
RICHMOND #141 President Missy Seal mseal@markturnerconstruction.com
ASHEVILLE #154 President Amy Limbo amyl@emoryelectric.com
ROANOKE VALLEY #226 President Jackie Stern jstern@va811.com
GREATER GREENVILLE NC #335 President Helen Whitner hwhitner@taloving.com
PALMETTO #385 President Amanda Redick ajredick84@gmail.com
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